 2.0
 0.02 TYP.
 0.12
 2.0
 0.10 (POST)
0.20
TYP.
 0.20 TYP.

SHEET 3 OF 6
35:1
PART NUMBERING SYSTEM
WLP 64 T .2 DC088 D 2
SERIES
WLP = WAFER
    LEVEL
    PRODUCT
NUMBER OF PADS
PADS
64
256
576
1024
1600
2304
3136
4096
999
SIZE
2.0x2.0mm
4.0x4.0mm
6.0x6.0mm
8.0x8.0mm
10x10mm
12x12mm
14x14mm
16x16mm
Full Waffer
CODE
W =
T =
E =
G =
U =
X =
PACKAGE
2" TRAY
4" TRAY
TAPE & REEL
GEL PACK
UV TAPE & RING
UNDICED WAFER
PACKAGING
PAD PITCH
.2 = 0.2mm
       200μm
PAD PITCH
DAISY CHAIN DRAWING
PADS
D = FACE DOWN
DIE THICKNESS
CODE
2 =
3 =
THICKNESS
200μm
360μm
P = Cu Pillar
 SnAg Cap
BUMPS
P -
A320880A
SCALE REVDRAWING NO.SIZE
TITLE
DO NOT SCALE DRAWING
WLP64 PITCH 200µm
DAISY CHAIN 2x2mm
SHEET 4 OF 6
NONE
H PIN 1
DETAIL H
SCALE 25 : 1